Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
ACCESSIBLE RAMP

ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO

AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

DEMOLITION

DETENTION VAULT

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FOUNDATION ONLY ( INCLUDES TANK PADS)
GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
NEW RESIDENCE

PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH
PORTABLE STRUCTURE
PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER
RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING
SIMPLE GRADE & FILL
STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT

Page 1 of 2

31-Oct-14 09:52 AM

Total Issued

—

—_—
W N = L JWwWwLhh WA WO WL N -

N = W= N

Total Value

$10,000.00
$14,180.00
$1,904,422.58
$8,000.00
$179,325.00
$17,782.39
$14,400.00
$253,000.00
$165,623.00
$3,000.00
$163,118.88

$7,062,190.56

$9,980.16
$3,000.00

$150,239.58
$105,000.00
$183,015.45
$83,961.60
$216,294.24
$19,086.40

$105,653.00

$28,500.00



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 31-Oct-14 09:52 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *
9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
CNST TANK 1 $3,000.00
CNST TANK FILL IN PLACE 3
CNST TANK REMOVAL 1
CNST TEMPORARY SIGN 1
CNST TEMPORARY TENT 1
CNST UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 31
CNST WALL SIGN 6
CNST WATER SERVICE 27
Grand Totals 359 $10,702,772.84

Page 2 of 2



