City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

31-Oct-14 09:52 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	2	
CNST	ACCESSIBLE RAMP	1	\$10,000.00
CRAL	ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO	3	
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	1	\$14,180.00
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	2	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	22	\$1,904,422.58
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$8,000.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	3	\$179,325.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	12	
CNST	DECK	2	\$17,782.39
CDEM	DEMOLITION	4	
CNST	DETENTION VAULT	1	\$14,400.00
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	17	
CNST	FOUNDATION ONLY (INCLUDES TANK PADS)	1	\$253,000.00
CNST	GRADE & FILL	2	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	19	\$165,623.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	35	,
CNST	MECHANICAL	6	\$3,000.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	25	
CNST	MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	2	
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	1	\$163,118.88
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	21	\$7,062,190.56
CPLU	PLUMBING	17	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	1	\$9,980.16
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	1	\$3,000.00
CNST	PURITIES	2	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	5	\$150,239.58
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$105,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	19	\$183,015.45
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	3	\$83,961.60
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	6	\$216,294.24
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$19,086.40
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	15	
CNST	RETAINING WALL	3	\$105,653.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	17	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	5	\$28,500.00
CNST	SIMPLE GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	STREET USE	2	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	3	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

31-Oct-14 09:52 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work		Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	TANK		1	\$3,000.00
CNST	TANK FILL IN PLACE		3	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY SIGN		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT		1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES		31	
CNST	WALL SIGN		6	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		27	
		Grand Totals	359	\$10,702,772.84